
로비

사진관 베이커리

플라워샵 카페 웰컴존
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영화관

이벤트홀무대

컨퍼런스룸

14,0
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18,205

8,6358,715

460
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단위 cm
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박물관 11,700

3,600

무대

1,510

9,960

씨어터

컨퍼런스룸

이벤트 홀

단위 mm
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